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Conservative Solutions for Florida 3/14/2025 1

12/19/2024

01/30/2025

02/19/2025

02/24/2025

02/24/2025

03/03/2025

03/07/2025

03/07/2025

$1,000.00

$10,000.00

$2,000.00

$10,000.00

$10,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,000.00

$500.00

Florida Forward

Bass Underwriters Inc.

Justice PC

Arie, John

HRD Investments LLC

Wholesale And Specialty
Insurance Assoc PAC

Dixon , Christopher

Menefee, Sharon

1722 NW 80th Blvd, Suite 90

6951 W Sunrise Blvd

2055 NW Diamond Creek Way

7558 Pointe Venezia Drive

8525 Redleaf LN

1500 K St NW Ste 1100

11246 Bridge House Road

1340 Eagle Ct

Gainesville, FL 32606

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33313

Jensen Beach , FL 34957

Orlando, FL 32836

Orlando , FL 32819

Washington , DC 20000

Windermere , FL 34786

Mount Crawford, VA 22841

Political Committee

Insurance

Political Committee

Retired

Investment Services

Political Committee

Financial Services

Retired

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check


